Rangliste Bikerennen Lenzerheide vom 22.06.2019

U11 Cross (m)

Rang

Nr

103
214
212
181
250
173
189
117
166
123
219
154
183
190
11
252
236
223
155

Name

Steiner Fadri (2009, Chur)
Freuis Paul (2009, Dornbirn)
Willy Mic (2010, Scuol)

Di Stasio Loris (2010, Seewis)
Kalberer Lias (2010, Heiligkreuz)

Lanter Malvin (2009, Rorschacherberg)

Geiger Jonathan (2009, Dornbirn)
Rutzer Mattia (2009, Walenstadt)
Vogel Moritz (2010, Fussach)
Hinteregger Lean (2009, Hoechst)
Raggl Kilian (2010, Dornbirn)
Camenisch Franco (2010, Flond)
Koller Pascal (2009, Gais)
Wiesner Cedric (2009, Rorschach)
Hadorn Livio (2010, Effretikon)
Walther Janis (2009, Zizers)
Wurm Lars (2010, Hoechst)
Amann Niklas (2009, Hohenems)
Camenisch Carlo (2010, Flond)

Team

Cyclingproject / VC Surselva
RV Dornbirn

Cyclingproject / VC Surselva

Bike Racing Sarganserland / RSV Pizol

bsk graf MTB Team/RV Altenrhein
RV Dornbirn

Bike Racing Sarganserland

RV DJs Bikeshop Simplon Hard
RV DJs Bikeshop Simplon Hard
RV Dornbirn

VC Surselva

bischibikes / kopierpapier.ch
RV Rieden Wallisellen

VBC Landquart

RV DJs Bikeshop Simplon Hard
MTB-Team Hohenems

VC Surselva

1

03:08.9
03:09.2
03:16.9
03:16.0
03:30.8
03:30.0
03:34.0
03:325
03:36.2
03:37.2
03:43.9
03:50.3
04:048
03:57.0
04:02.7
03:53.7
04:20.1
04:214
04:29.8

03:11.8
03:11.9
03:183
03:242
03:27.9
03:28.2
03:30.5
03:29.4
03:39.2
03:453
03:53.9
03:54.9
03:45.1
03:52.1
03:575
04:04.4
04:15.7
04:16.0
04:30.0

3

03:08.1
03:08.1
03:197
03:20.3
03:175
03:28.4
03:26.5
03:36.4
03:356
03:36.0
03:48.9
03:50.9
03:495
03:52.9
04:01.7
04:09.9
04:04.7
04:214
04:36.5

Gesamt

09:28.7
09:29.1
09:55.0
10:006
10:16.2
10:26.6
10:31.0
10:38.3
10:51.0
10:58.5
11:266
11:36.2
11:39.4
11:420
12:019
12:08.0
12:406
12:58.8
13:36.2



